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Description

201009230003
12310

09/23/2010
09:37:32

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Instr
#:20071102000
507160

201009230003
12320

09/23/2010
09:37:33

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100514000
152510

201010060003
32370

10/06/2010
03:23:05

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100514000
152500

201010060003
32380

10/06/2010
03:23:06

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100514000
152490

201011190003
89880

11/19/2010
01:42:42

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

201005140001
52500

05/14/2010
12:46:19

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 32 Lot#:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201005140001
52510

05/14/2010
12:46:20

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 32 Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M

201009020002
83380

09/02/2010
09:33:17

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDMENT

42 7 Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Book:42 Pg:7

201009230003
12330

09/23/2010
09:40:54

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

41 32 Instr
#:20070629000
308210

Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT



201005140001
52490

05/14/2010
12:46:18

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 32 Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201009070002
87760

09/07/2010
11:56:09

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAGNIAPPE
LLC

41 32 Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201009100002
95330

09/10/2010
01:41:51

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

42 6 Instr
#:20080328000
126220

Book:42 Pg:6
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201011190003
89870

11/19/2010
01:42:41

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

42 7 Lot:H Book:42
Pg:7
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201011190003
89890

11/19/2010
01:42:43

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

42 7 Lot:H Book:42
Pg:7
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT


