Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009230003 12310	09/23/2010 09:37:32	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITIZENS TRUST BANK					Instr #:20071102000 507160	
201009230003 12320	09/23/2010 09:37:33	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20100514000 152510	
201010060003 32370	10/06/2010 03:23:05	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20100514000 152500	
201010060003 32380	10/06/2010 03:23:06	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20100514000 152490	
201011190003 89880	11/19/2010 01:42:42	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						
201005140001 52500	05/14/2010 12:46:19	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	32		Lot#:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201005140001 52510	05/14/2010 12:46:20	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M
201009020002 83380	09/02/2010 09:33:17	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDMENT			42	7	Instr #:20071126000 537510	Book:42 Pg:7
201009230003 12330	09/23/2010 09:40:54	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			41	32	Instr #:20070629000 308210	Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub::BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT

201005140001 52490	05/14/2010 12:46:18	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201009070002 87760	09/07/2010 11:56:09	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAGNIAPPE LLC	41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201009100002 95330	09/10/2010 01:41:51	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor		BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT	42	6	Instr #:20080328000 126220	Book:42 Pg:6 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201011190003 89870	11/19/2010 01:42:41	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	42	7		Lot:H Book:42 Pg:7 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
2010111190003 89890	11/19/2010 01:42:43	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	42	7		Lot:H Book:42 Pg:7 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT